BR840 LED bollard 04/24 page 1 of 4
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Bollard
Round full cutoff
BR840/842
1. Consult factory for lead times.
2. Not available with other control options.
3. Must specify input voltage.
Ordering guide Example: BR840-42-14L-175-3-NW-G2-UNV-BZ
Prefix Shaft Height Number of LEDs Drive Current LED Color - Generation Distribution Voltage
BR840 Standard shaft
BR842 School bollard reinforced
shaft with galvanized steel
tenon
30 Standard shaft 30"
36 Standard shaft 36"
42 Standard shaft 42"
14L 14 LEDs 175 175mA
350 350mA
WW-G2 Warm White 3000K,
80 CRI Generation 2
NW-G2 Neutral White
4000K, 80 CRI
Generation 2
CW-G2 Cool White 5000K,
70 CRI Generation 2
WY-G2 Warm Yellow 2700K,
80 CRI Generation 2 1
AM-G2 Direct Amber
(590nm)
Generation 2 1
3 Type 3
5 Type 5
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
UNV   120-277V
(50/60Hz)
Gardco LED round full cutoff bollards feature LEDs concealed below cast louvers
to provide down lighting for landscape and pathway applications. The BR40 series
bollards have 4" diameter extruded aluminum shafts. Available mountings include the
standard shaft, with a welded cast base mounted firmly to anchor bolts. They are also
available with a galvanized steel base tenon reinforced shaft (BR842) for applications
requiring additional support, such as schools.
Options
FinishControls Photo-sensing Surge Protection
DD
 0-10V External dimming (by others) 2
IMRI
 Integral infrared
PCB
Photocontrol Button 3
Surge Protection (10kA standard)
SP2  Increased 20kA
Textured
BK Black
WH White
BZ Bronze
DGY  Dark Gray
MGY  Medium Gray
Customer specified
RAL  Specify optional
color or RAL (ex: RAL7024)
CC  Custom color
(Must supply color chip for
required factory quote)
Accessories
Service 12NC Description
(4) 3/8X8X1.5 A/B 2N-2W-1LW + (1) Template
For shipment with the bollard
(order 1 per bollard)
912401538596 KIT, BR840 ANCHOR BOLTs & TEMPL
912401538598 KIT, BR842 ANCHOR BOLTs & TEMPL
BRM840 series  LED bollard
Bollard - Round Full Cutoff
BR840 LED bollard 04/24 page 2 of 4
Ambient Temperature °C System Current LED Current Calculated L70 Hours L70 per TM-21 Lumen Maintenance % at 60,000 hrs
25°C 350mA 350mA >100,000 hours >60,000 hours 95%